
SIZING CHART

POOL SIZE POOL TYPE GALLONS
NUMBER OF 

PANELS

iSOLAR

E A S Y  T O  S E T - U P  A N D  E A S Y  T O  U S E

Raises pool temperature 
by up to 10°F/6°C

15' Round

18' Round

21' Round

24' Round

27' Round

12' x 24'

15' x 30'

18'  x 33'

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

Above Ground

5,500

7,500

10,000

13,500

17,500

7,500

13,500

17,500

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

BOX CONTAINS:
2' x 4' Solar Pool Heater Panel

(1) 1 1/2'' x 6' Flex Hose

(2) 1.5'' Stainless Steel Hose Clamps

(2) 1 1/2'' Flex Hose Adapters

Panel Repair Kit

(2) Adjustable Support Stands

Teflon Tape

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Bypass Kit

Results may vary based on weather and geographic location. 
Use of solar blanket strongly recommended for heat retention.

FREE ENERGY

MORE HEAT

SIMPLE INSTALLATION


