EASY TO SET-UP AND EASY TO USE

• SIMPLE INSTALLATION

• MORE HEAT

• FREE ENERGY



Raises pool temperature by up to 10°F/6°C





SIZING CHART

POOL SIZE	POOL TYPE	GALLONS	NUMBER OF PANELS	
				1
15' Round	Above Ground	5,500	1	
18' Round	Above Ground	7,500	1	
21' Round	Above Ground	10,000	1	
24' Round	Above Ground	13,500	2	
27' Round	Above Ground	17,500	2	
12' x 24'	Above Ground	7,500]	
			-	
15' x 30'	Above Ground	13,500	2	
18' x 33'	Above Ground	17,500	2	

Results may vary based on weather and geographic location. Use of solar blanket strongly recommended for heat retention.

BOX CONTAINS:

2' x 4' Solar Pool Heater Panel (1) 1 1/2" x 6' Flex Hose (2) 1.5" Stainless Steel Hose Clamps (2) 1 1/2" Flex Hose Adapters Panel Repair Kit (2) Adjustable Support Stands **Teflon Tape**

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

Bypass Kit



